STEEL CENTRE

Shop No.29, D-Block, Sanjay Colony, Lakhani More Sector-23-24, Main Road,
Faridabad -121005(Haryana)

Phone: +919997070546 , +919810456104
Email : steelcentre76@yahoo.co.in

Silver Steel Rod Price List W.E.F DATE :- 01-01-2025
SIZE(MM) RATE PER KG
1 and Above X 250.00
1.5 and Above ' < 200.00
2 and Above ‘ 3 150.00
3 and Above . X 120.00

4 and Above X 105.00
5 and Above ‘ 3 95.00
6 and Above ‘ X 80.00
7 and Above ' X 78.00

Standard Length of Silver Steel Rod is 330MM

*TERMS & Conditions

« Above listed Rates are Excluding GST

« Delivery charges will be Extra

« Payment Terms - Cash Payment Only

« Above listed Rates are Subject to Minimum purchase order for 50kg only
« Silver Rod special Dia size and length will be available on demand only

@ +919997070546 , +919810456104




STEEL CENTRE

Shop No.29, D-Block, Sanjay Colony, Lakhani More Sector-23-24, Main Road,
Faridabad -121005(Haryana)

Phone: +919997070546 , +919810456104
Email : steelcentre76@yahoo.co.in

SQUARE KEY Price List W.E.F DATE :- 01-01-2025
SIZE(MM) RATE PER PIECE | SIZE(MM) RATE PER PIECE
3X3  %30.00
4X4 Z 36.00
5X 5 Z39.00
6 X6 Z39.00
8X8 Z 48.00

10X 10

12X 12
14 X 14

X 54.00
X 66.00
X 84.00

X 108.00
X 102.00
X 102.00
X 138.00
X 78.00

16 X 16
18 X 18
20 X 20
22 X 22
25 X 25

Standard Length of Square key is 300MM

“*TERMS & Conditions

« Above listed Rates are Excluding GST

+ Delivery charges will be Extra

« Payment Terms - Cash Payment Only

« Above listed Rates are Subject to Minimum purchase order for 50kg only
« Square key special size and length will be available on demand only

@ +919997070546 , +919810456104



STEEL CENTRE
CENTERLESS GROLUIND STEFL RODS

LENGTHS: 330mm | DIAMETERS: Tmm to 35mm
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UNBETABLE PRICING - STARTS AT RS 75 PER KG




CENTERLESS GROUND STEELRODS =\,
- PRECISION ENGINEERED - LENGTH: 330MM
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